10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Finance Manager

District Engineer

Operations Manager

Water Operations Supervisor
Mechanical Maintenance
Supervisor

Wastewater Operations Supervisor
Field Operations Manager
Operations Manager

Field Operations Supervisor - Water
Executive Assistant

General Manager

Operations Foreman

Engineering Technician

Laboratory Analyst

Senior Treatment Operator
Equipment Mechanic
Electrical/Instrumentation

Technician

Field Operations Supervisor -
Wastewater

Special District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Department

Finance

Engineering

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Field Operations

Operations

Field Operations

Administration

Administration

Operations

Engineering

Operations

Operations

Physical Plant Maintenance

Operations

Field Operations

Total Wages

$137,942

$129,978

$119,964

$113,522

$110,109

$108,721

$106,457

$105,180

$97,114

$93,765

$92,106

$88,262

$84,894

$84,180

$84,064

$81,946

$81,477

$79,421



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior Field Operations Worker

Plant Operator Il

Human Resources Technician

Plant Operator Il

Plant Operator Il

Senior Accountant

Plant Operator |

Field Operations Worker Il

Plant Operator Il

Plant Operator Il

Field Operations Worker ||

Customer Service Supervisor

Plant Operator Il

Engineering Technician

Ass'T General Manager

Field Operations Worker Il

Field Operations Worker Il

Senior Field Representative

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Field Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Finance

Operations

Field Operations

Operations

Operations

Field Operations

Finance

Operations

Engineering

Administration

Field Operations

Field Operations

Meter Reading

$79,364

$75,349

$74,789

$73,289

$73,251

$73,230

$71,641

$70,778

$69,659

$68,940

$68,501

$68,268

$67,184

$66,899

$65,152

$63,613

$63,578

$63,275



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Administrative Assistant
Accounting Technician

Field Operations Worker I

Field Operations Worker Il
Accounting Technician

Customer Service Representative Il
Customer Service Field

Representative
Water Efficiency Field

Representative

Accounting Technician Il
Customer Service Representative I
Plant Operator Il
Administrative Assistant Field
Operations

Laboratory Director
Customer Service Field
Representative

Field Operations Worker |
Field Operations Worker |

Field Operations Worker |

Field Operations Worker |

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Finance

Finance

Field Operations

Field Operations

Finance

Finance

Meter Reading

Water Conservation

Finance

Finance

Operations

Administration

Operations

Meter Reading

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

$62,992

$62,739

$61,609

$60,421

$58,786

$53,630

$52,231

$51,640

$50,658

$49,549

$45,920

$43,949

$31,500

$24,953

$14,107

$13,979

$13,935

$13,904



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

Plant Operator |

Support Services Technician
Equipment Mechanic
Electrical/Instrumentation
Technician

Field Operations Worker Il
Field Operations Worker |
Field Operations Worker |
Director

Director

President

Vice-President

Director

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Operations

Administration

Physical Plant Maintenance

Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$13,797

$7,576

$6,591

$6,472

$4,626

$3,856

$1,985

$1,950

$1,650

$1,550

$1,250

$600



