	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance Manager		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$137,942
2.	District Engineer		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Engineering	\$129,978
3.	Operations Manager		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$119,964
4.	Water Operations Supervisor		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$113,522
5.	Mechanical Maintenance Supervisor		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$110,109
6.	Wastewater Operations Supervisor		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$108,721
7.	Field Operations Manager		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$106,457
8.	Operations Manager		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$105,180
9.	Field Operations Supervisor - Water		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$97,114
10.	Executive Assistant		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Administration	\$93,765
11.	General Manager		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Administration	\$92,106
12.	Operations Foreman		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$88,262
13.	Engineering Technician		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Engineering	\$84,894
14.	Laboratory Analyst		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$84,180
15.	Senior Treatment Operator		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$84,064
16.	Equipment Mechanic		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Physical Plant Maintenance	\$81,946
17.	Electrical/Instrumentation Technician		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$81,477
18.	Field Operations Supervisor - Wastewater		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$79,421

19.	Senior Field Operations Worker	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$79,364
20.	Plant Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$75,349
21.	Human Resources Technician	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Administration	\$74,789
22.	Plant Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$73,289
23.	Plant Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$73,251
24.	Senior Accountant	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$73,230
25.	Plant Operator I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$71,641
26.	Field Operations Worker II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$70,778
27.	Plant Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$69,659
28.	Plant Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$68,940
29.	Field Operations Worker II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$68,501
30.	Customer Service Supervisor	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$68,268
31.	Plant Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$67,184
32.	Engineering Technician	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Engineering	\$66,899
33.	Ass'T General Manager	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Administration	\$65,152
34.	Field Operations Worker II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$63,613
35.	Field Operations Worker II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$63,578
36.	Senior Field Representative	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Meter Reading	\$63,275

37.	Administrative Assistant	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$62,992
38.	Accounting Technician	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$62,739
39.	Field Operations Worker II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$61,609
40.	Field Operations Worker II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$60,421
41.	Accounting Technician	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$58,786
42.	Customer Service Representative II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$53,630
43.	Customer Service Field Representative	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Meter Reading	\$52,231
44.	Water Efficiency Field Representative	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Water Conservation	\$51,640
45.	Accounting Technician III	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$50,658
46.	Customer Service Representative II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$49,549
47.	Plant Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$45,920
48.	Administrative Assistant Field Operations	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Administration	\$43,949
49.	Laboratory Director	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$31,500
50.	Customer Service Field Representative	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Meter Reading	\$24,953
51.	Field Operations Worker I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$14,107
52.	Field Operations Worker I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$13,979
53.	Field Operations Worker I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$13,935
54.	Field Operations Worker I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$13,904

55.	Plant Operator I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$13,797
56.	Support Services Technician	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Administration	\$7,576
57.	Equipment Mechanic	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Physical Plant Maintenance	\$6,591
58.	Electrical/Instrumentation Technician	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$6,472
59.	Field Operations Worker II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$4,626
60.	Field Operations Worker I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$3,856
61.	Field Operations Worker I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$1,985
62.	Director	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,950
63.	Director	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,650
64.	President	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,550
65.	Vice-President	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,250
66.	Director	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Board Member	\$600